
*CHANGE IN SEPTEMBER BOARD MEETING DATE TO SEPTEMBER

27TH @ 11:00 A.M.*

 

2011 Authority Board Meeting Schedule

Monday, January 24, 2011

Monday, February 28, 2011

(Revised date from 2/21)

Monday, March 21, 2011 

Monday, April 18, 2011

Thursday, May 19, 2011

(Revised date from 5/16/11)

Monday, June 20, 2011

Monday, July 18, 2011

Monday, August 22, 2011

(Revised date from 5/15/11)



Tuesday, September 27, 2011 @ 11:00 a.m.

(Revised date from 9/26/11)

Monday, October 17, 2011

Monday, November 21, 2011

Monday, December 19, 2011

	All meetings are held at 1:30 p.m. at RIPTA’s Elmwood Division in the

transportation conference room located at 265 Melrose Street in

Providence, Rhode Island, unless otherwise noted. 

	Please call Ellen Mandly (401) 784-9500 ext. 171 with any questions. 

Thank you.


